FIBER ATTENUATOR

Item Name: FC/PC Attenuator  Return Loss: PC=40dB,UPC=55dB

Wavelength: ~ 1310/1550nm Input Power: 500mwW
l, Attenuation: 1~20dB Temperature: -30°C~75°C
Precision: +0.5 (1~9dB) / 1.0 (10~15dB) / 1.5 (16~25dB) / 2.0 (30dB)
firee—1 NItem ame: SC/PC Attenuator  Return Loss: PC=40dB,UPC=55dB
Wavelength: ~ 1310/1550nm Input Power: 500mwW
= Attenuation: 1~20dB Temperature: -30°C~75°C
Precision: +0.5 (1~9dB) / 1.0 (10~15dB) / 1.5 (16~25dB) / 2.0 (30dB)

SC/PC-ST/PC

Item Name: Return Loss: PC=40dB,UPC=55dB
Attenuator

Wavelength: ~ 1310/1550nm Input Power: 500mwW

Attenuation: 1~20dB Temperature: -30°C~75°C

Precision: +0.5 (1~9dB)/ 1.0 (10~15dB) / 1.5 (16~25dB) / 2.0 (30dB)

Item Name: FC Attenuator (M/F) Return Loss: PC=40dB,UPC=55dB

) Wavelength: ~ 1310/1550nm Input Power: 500mwW
Attenuation: 1~30dB Temperature: -30°C~75°C
Precision: +0.5 (1~9dB) / 1.0 (10~15dB) / 1.5 (16~25dB) / 2.0 (30dB)

Item Name: LC Attenuator (M/F) Return Loss: PC=40dB,UPC=55dB

Wavelength: ~ 1310/1550nm Input Power: 500mwW
Attenuation: 1~30dB Temperature: -40°C~75°C
Precision: +0.5 (1~9dB) / 1.0 (10~15dB) / 1.5 (16~25dB) / 2.0 (30dB)

Item Name: ST Attenuator (M/F) Return Loss: PC=40dB,UPC=55dB
— Wavelength: ~ 1310/1550nm Input Power: 500mwW

Attenuation: 1~30dB Temperature: -30°C~75°C

Precision: +0.5 (1~9dB) / 1.0 (10~15dB) / 1.5 (16~25dB) / 2.0 (30dB)



Item Name: ST/PC Attenuator  Return Loss: PC=40dB,UPC=55dB

Wavelength: ~ 1310/1550nm Input Power: 500mwW
Attenuation: 1~20dB Temperature: -30°C~75°C
Precision: +0.5 (1~9dB) / 1.0 (10~15dB) / 1.5 (16~25dB) / 2.0 (30dB)

Item Name: SC Attenuator (M/F) Return Loss: PC=40dB,UPC=55dB

Wavelength: ~ 1310/1550nm Input Power: 500mwW
Attenuation: 1~30dB Temperature: -30°C~75°C
Precision: +0.5 (1~9dB) / 1.0 (10~15dB) / 1.5 (16~25dB) / 2.0 (30dB)

Item Name: Adjustive Attenuator Return Loss: PC=40dB,UPC=55dB
Wavelength: ~ 1310/1550nm Input Power: 500mwW

Attenuation: 1~30dB Temperature: -30°C~75°C

Precision: +0.5 (1~9dB) / 1.0 (10~15dB) / 1.5 (16~250B) / 2.0 (30dB)




